
Quantico XC Meet 1 - Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:40.73 20

2 Quantico 00:29:11.99 49

3 Fredericksburg Academy 00:27:55.59 52

4 Foxcroft 00:30:09.46 60

5 Highland School 00:31:01.48 69

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Christ Chapel Academy 00:29:42.38 2

The New Community School 00:42:31.37 1
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Quantico XC Meet 1 - Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:25:40.73 7 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 94 Ruth Taferi 00:24:42.74 3

2 4 95 Iman Vactor 00:25:04.37 4

3 6 93 Ella Kellebrew 00:26:27.43 6

4 7 97 Kamila Yusupova 00:26:28.40 7

5 9 92 Odelia Jia 00:27:29.71 (8)

6 12 91 Ana Glotfelty 00:28:49.45 (11)

7 22 96 Sara Whitehead 00:31:27.39 (21)

2 Quantico 00:29:11.99 9 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 62 Sarah Brill 00:26:23.25 5

2 14 66 Elise Sowinski 00:29:42.82 13

3 16 64 Cecilia Mendoza 00:29:59.20 15

4 17 68 Kallie Williams 00:30:42.70 16

5 20 67 Cadence Warner 00:31:16.48 (19)

6 24 65 Chloe Perez 00:31:39.90 (23)

7 30 63 Jane Gwinn 00:35:37.01 (28)

3 Fredericksburg Academy 00:27:55.59 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 27 Ellie Cymrot 00:22:33.56 1

2 2 30 Chelsea Hwang 00:23:58.33 2

3 26 26 Lilian Bowman 00:32:31.75 24

4 27 33 Riya Menachery 00:32:38.73 25

5 34 28 Abby Freehling 00:36:08.14 (30)

6 36 32 Hannah Mejeur 00:36:51.29 (31)

7 40 38 Mia Wielgoszinski 00:48:49.39 (32)

4 Foxcroft 00:30:09.46 10 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 119 Gwen Ebnoether 00:28:39.72 10

2 13 129 Caroline Weck 00:29:18.61 12

3 19 124 Madison Rector 00:31:12.82 18

4 21 127 Ava Rudy 00:31:26.69 20

5 23 125 Sandra Rimkute 00:31:28.78 (22)

6 28 117 Bronte Broadwell 00:33:12.76 (26)

7 29 121 Fiona Joyce 00:33:25.77 (27)

5 Highland School 00:31:01.48 4 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 48 Carly Goins 00:27:39.95 9

2 15 47 Madisyn Carter 00:29:45.29 14

3 18 50 Bee Merchant 00:31:03.58 17

4 31 49 Kylie Guthrie 00:35:37.10 29
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Quantico XC Meet 1 - Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 27 Ellie Cymrot K 00:22:33.56 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 30 Chelsea Hwang K 00:23:58.33 Fredericksburg Academy

3 3 94 Ruth Taferi K 00:24:42.74 Randolph-Macon Academy

4 4 95 Iman Vactor K 00:25:04.37 Randolph-Macon Academy

5 5 62 Sarah Brill K 00:26:23.25 Quantico

6 6 93 Ella Kellebrew K 00:26:27.43 Randolph-Macon Academy

7 7 97 Kamila Yusupova K 00:26:28.40 Randolph-Macon Academy

8 0 4 Zaria Gaskins K 00:27:07.18 Christ Chapel Academy

9 (8) 92 Odelia Jia K 00:27:29.71 Randolph-Macon Academy

10 9 48 Carly Goins K 00:27:39.95 Highland School

11 10 119 Gwen Ebnoether SO 00:28:39.72 Foxcroft

12 (11) 91 Ana Glotfelty K 00:28:49.45 Randolph-Macon Academy

13 12 129 Caroline Weck SO 00:29:18.61 Foxcroft

14 13 66 Elise Sowinski K 00:29:42.82 Quantico

15 14 47 Madisyn Carter K 00:29:45.29 Highland School

16 15 64 Cecilia Mendoza K 00:29:59.20 Quantico

17 16 68 Kallie Williams K 00:30:42.70 Quantico

18 17 50 Bee Merchant K 00:31:03.58 Highland School

19 18 124 Madison Rector FR 00:31:12.82 Foxcroft

20 (19) 67 Cadence Warner K 00:31:16.48 Quantico

21 20 127 Ava Rudy JR 00:31:26.69 Foxcroft

22 (21) 96 Sara Whitehead K 00:31:27.39 Randolph-Macon Academy

23 (22) 125 Sandra Rimkute JR 00:31:28.78 Foxcroft

24 (23) 65 Chloe Perez K 00:31:39.90 Quantico

25 0 5 Samantha McLarty K 00:32:17.59 Christ Chapel Academy

26 24 26 Lilian Bowman K 00:32:31.75 Fredericksburg Academy

27 25 33 Riya Menachery K 00:32:38.73 Fredericksburg Academy

28 (26) 117 Bronte Broadwell SO 00:33:12.76 Foxcroft

29 (27) 121 Fiona Joyce FR 00:33:25.77 Foxcroft

30 (28) 63 Jane Gwinn K 00:35:37.01 Quantico

31 29 49 Kylie Guthrie K 00:35:37.10 Highland School

32 0 123 Raquel Lopez JR 00:35:52.82 Foxcroft

33 0 60 Brooke Bean K 00:36:06.29 Quantico

34 (30) 28 Abby Freehling K 00:36:08.14 Fredericksburg Academy

35 0 61 Marissa Bleigh K 00:36:22.29 Quantico

36 (31) 32 Hannah Mejeur K 00:36:51.29 Fredericksburg Academy

37 0 120 E. Green FR 00:39:19.71 Foxcroft

38 0 108 Grace Hunt K 00:42:31.37 The New Community School

39 0 118 Maddie Bryson SO 00:45:30.32 Foxcroft

40 (32) 38 Mia Wielgoszinski K 00:48:49.39 Fredericksburg Academy
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